Tue: 8:00am-12:00pm, Cottonbowl

NetMan TG Opening

Introductions and Admin

Agenda Approval

Approval of Session 45 Minutes

Liaison Activities

802.21

IETF, IESG, IANA

Review contribution C802.16-06/027and presentation C802.16-06/029 'Provision of self-x functionalities at IEEE 802.16 networks'

Tue: 8:00am-12:00pm, Cottonbowl (continued)

Ballot(s) Overview

WG LB20d on 802.16g/D5

WG LB Result pending close 7pm Tue, Nov 14

App: 198, Disapp: 26, App Ratio: 88% as of Nov 11

?? new Disapprove Ballots

?? new Comments from Disapprove Voters

Sponsor Ballot on 802.16k/D3

Sponsor Ballot Approved

App: ??, Disapp: ?, App Ratio: App Ratio: 95%

TG Comment Resolution of Call for Comments 802.16i-06/010 on Baseline Task Group Document 802.16i-06/001r4 for 802.16i. 90 Comments are in 802.16i-06/011. 3 Contributions in Netman Upload Directory

Tue: 8:00am-12:00pm, Cottonbowl (continued)

WG Comment Resolution of Comments received on Sponsor Ballot on Draft Document 802.16k/D3. 6 Comments are in 802.16-6/069. No Contributions received.

Tue: 1:30pm-6:00pm, Cottonbowl

TG Comment Resolution of Call for Comments 802.16i-06/010 on Baseline Task Group Document 802.16i-06/001r4 for 802.16i. 90 Comments are in 802.16i-06/011. 3 Contributions in Netman Upload Directory (continued; only if required)

WG Comment Resolution of Comments received on Sponsor Ballot on Draft Document 802.16k/D3. 6 Comments are in 802.16k/D60. No Contributions

Wed: 8:00am-12:00pm, Cottonbowl

WG Comment Resolution of Comments received on Working Group Letter Ballot #20d as announced in 802.16-06/0?? on Working Group Draft Document 802.16g/D5. ?? Comments are in 802.16-6/0??. ?? Contributions in Netman Upload Directory

Wed: 1:30am-6:00pm, Cottonbowl

WG Comment Resolution of Comments received on Working Group Letter Ballot #20d as announced in 802.16-06/0?? on Working Group Draft Document 802.16g/D5. ?? Comments are in 802.16-6/0??. ?? Contributions in Netman Upload Directory (continued; only if required)

Thu: 8:00am-12:00pm, Cottonbowl

WG Comment Resolution of Comments received on Working Group Letter Ballot #20d as announced in 802.16-06/0?? on Working Group Draft Document 802.16g/D5. ?? Comments are in 802.16-6/0??. ?? Contributions in Netman Upload Directory (continued; only if required)

TG Comment Resolution of Call for

Thu: 1:30pm-6:00pm, Cottonbowl

WG Comment Resolution of Comments received on Working Group Letter Ballot #20d as announced in 802.16-06/0?? on Working Group Draft Document 802.16g/D5. ?? Comments are in 802.16-6/0??. ?? Contributions in Netman Upload Directory (continued; only if required)

TG Comment Resolution of Call for

Thu: 5:00pm-6:00pm, Cottonbowl

Netman TG Closing

Authorize Editor to create P802.16g/D6 based on the Resolution of Comments at Session 46

Authorize WG Ballot Confirmation Recirculation on P802.16g/D6

Authorize Conditional Approval for Sponsor Ballot on P802.16g/D6

Authorize Editor to create P802.16i-06/001r5 based on the Resolution of Comments at Session 46

Authorize Editor to create P802.16k/D4 based on the Resolution of Comments at Session 46

Authorize Sponsor Ballot Confirmation Recirculation on P802.16k/D4

Authorize Conditional Approval to forward to Revcom on P802.16k/D4

Other Business

TG Adjourn